
Query: 7270
10 - BUFFALO COUNTY PAGE:1 of 4

MINIMAL NON-AG

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

6,174,630
4,075,345

25        71

       70
       66

15.95
31.31
122.35

25.07
17.65
11.25

106.66

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

6,174,630 (!: land+NAT=0)
(!: Derived)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 246,985
AVG. Assessed Value: 163,013

68.80 to 75.7395% Median C.I.:
55.71 to 76.2995% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
63.11 to 77.6895% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 15:00:50
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

DATE OF SALE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

_____Qrtrs_____ _____
N/A 300,00007/01/05 TO 09/30/05 2 99.04 75.7399.04 99.04 23.54 100.00 122.35 297,130

10/01/05 TO 12/31/05
43.51 to 85.02 144,06801/01/06 TO 03/31/06 7 71.19 43.5170.67 64.94 11.84 108.83 85.02 93,555

04/01/06 TO 06/30/06
07/01/06 TO 09/30/06

N/A 270,20210/01/06 TO 12/31/06 3 74.44 65.5178.52 76.82 13.48 102.22 95.62 207,556
53.29 to 83.26 200,90001/01/07 TO 03/31/07 7 70.68 53.2971.15 70.94 8.23 100.29 83.26 142,526

04/01/07 TO 06/30/07
N/A 521,34007/01/07 TO 09/30/07 1 49.94 49.9449.94 49.94 49.94 260,355

10/01/07 TO 12/31/07
N/A 410,72501/01/08 TO 03/31/08 4 58.68 31.3154.62 50.22 25.84 108.75 69.81 206,275
N/A 185,00004/01/08 TO 06/30/08 1 65.07 65.0765.07 65.07 65.07 120,385

_____Study Years_____ _____
68.80 to 85.02 178,72007/01/05 TO 06/30/06 9 75.73 43.5176.97 77.66 16.16 99.12 122.35 138,794
65.51 to 83.26 221,69007/01/06 TO 06/30/07 10 72.20 53.2973.36 73.09 10.33 100.37 95.62 162,035
31.31 to 69.81 391,54007/01/07 TO 06/30/08 6 57.51 31.3155.58 51.33 21.96 108.28 69.81 200,973

_____Calendar Yrs_____ _____
65.51 to 85.02 181,90901/01/06 TO 12/31/06 10 72.82 43.5173.03 70.23 12.68 103.98 95.62 127,756
49.94 to 83.26 240,95501/01/07 TO 12/31/07 8 70.60 49.9468.50 65.26 10.88 104.96 83.26 157,255

_____ALL_____ _____
68.80 to 75.73 246,98525 70.52 31.3170.40 66.00 15.95 106.66 122.35 163,013

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

GEO CODE / TOWNSHIP # Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 150,0003197 1 71.19 71.1971.19 71.19 71.19 106,790
N/A 143,1003199 5 78.00 68.8084.82 94.03 17.59 90.21 122.35 134,558
N/A 310,0003201 3 43.51 31.3149.51 45.73 32.49 108.27 73.72 141,771
N/A 221,8773203 4 69.78 53.2966.82 65.28 7.60 102.36 74.44 144,838

49.94 to 83.26 235,9313205 7 70.68 49.9470.68 66.94 10.72 105.58 83.26 157,941
N/A 271,2753207 4 72.63 65.5176.60 76.13 12.50 100.61 95.62 206,526
N/A 755,0003325 1 47.60 47.6047.60 47.60 47.60 359,400

_____ALL_____ _____
68.80 to 75.73 246,98525 70.52 31.3170.40 66.00 15.95 106.66 122.35 163,013
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Query: 7270
10 - BUFFALO COUNTY PAGE:2 of 4

MINIMAL NON-AG

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

6,174,630
4,075,345

25        71

       70
       66

15.95
31.31
122.35

25.07
17.65
11.25

106.66

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

6,174,630 (!: land+NAT=0)
(!: Derived)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 246,985
AVG. Assessed Value: 163,013

68.80 to 75.7395% Median C.I.:
55.71 to 76.2995% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
63.11 to 77.6895% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 15:00:50
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

AREA (MARKET) Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

65.07 to 78.22 251,13541 12 70.60 49.9471.20 69.00 12.60 103.20 95.62 173,276
31.31 to 74.44 256,75142 6 69.78 31.3160.42 55.63 17.53 108.61 74.44 142,840
47.60 to 122.35 231,50043 7 71.19 47.6077.56 70.29 19.87 110.35 122.35 162,711

_____ALL_____ _____
68.80 to 75.73 246,98525 70.52 31.3170.40 66.00 15.95 106.66 122.35 163,013

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

STATUS: IMPROVED, UNIMPROVED & IOLL Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 277,0001 1 53.29 53.2953.29 53.29 53.29 147,625
68.80 to 77.07 245,7342 24 70.60 31.3171.11 66.60 15.58 106.77 122.35 163,655

_____ALL_____ _____
68.80 to 75.73 246,98525 70.52 31.3170.40 66.00 15.95 106.66 122.35 163,013

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SCHOOL DISTRICT * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

(blank)
10-0002
10-0007
10-0009
10-0019

65.07 to 77.07 225,85610-0069 13 70.52 49.9469.79 67.42 8.95 103.51 83.26 152,280
31.31 to 85.02 218,41710-0105 6 71.84 31.3163.59 53.95 21.34 117.87 85.02 117,827

N/A 363,33310-0119 3 68.80 47.6079.58 68.86 36.22 115.58 122.35 250,180
21-0044

N/A 150,00024-0101 1 71.19 71.1971.19 71.19 71.19 106,790
N/A 344,00047-0100 2 80.57 65.5180.57 77.24 18.69 104.31 95.62 265,702

NonValid School
_____ALL_____ _____

68.80 to 75.73 246,98525 70.52 31.3170.40 66.00 15.95 106.66 122.35 163,013
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ACRES IN SALE Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 35,000  30.01 TO   50.00 1 68.80 68.8068.80 68.80 68.80 24,080
N/A 72,601  50.01 TO  100.00 2 77.27 69.5277.27 74.65 10.03 103.51 85.02 54,197

53.29 to 75.73 212,173 100.01 TO  180.00 14 70.60 31.3166.10 62.07 11.99 106.50 78.22 131,696
N/A 407,200 180.01 TO  330.00 5 69.75 47.6065.52 58.97 18.00 111.11 83.26 240,130
N/A 329,333 330.01 TO  650.00 3 95.62 65.5194.49 90.94 19.81 103.91 122.35 299,488

_____ALL_____ _____
68.80 to 75.73 246,98525 70.52 31.3170.40 66.00 15.95 106.66 122.35 163,013
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Query: 7270
10 - BUFFALO COUNTY PAGE:3 of 4

MINIMAL NON-AG

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

6,174,630
4,075,345

25        71

       70
       66

15.95
31.31
122.35

25.07
17.65
11.25

106.66

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

6,174,630 (!: land+NAT=0)
(!: Derived)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 246,985
AVG. Assessed Value: 163,013

68.80 to 75.7395% Median C.I.:
55.71 to 76.2995% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
63.11 to 77.6895% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 15:00:50
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 95% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 153,804DRY-N/A 2 69.76 65.0769.76 68.81 6.72 101.38 74.44 105,825
N/A 136,793GRASS 5 70.68 69.7574.79 72.42 6.44 103.28 85.02 99,061
N/A 218,250GRASS-N/A 4 70.00 65.5175.28 75.86 11.61 99.23 95.62 165,568
N/A 237,436IRRGTD 5 77.07 73.7277.60 77.35 3.12 100.32 83.26 183,655

43.51 to 69.95 346,986IRRGTD-N/A 9 53.29 31.3161.92 57.25 33.21 108.16 122.35 198,648
_____ALL_____ _____

68.80 to 75.73 246,98525 70.52 31.3170.40 66.00 15.95 106.66 122.35 163,013
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 80% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 153,804DRY-N/A 2 69.76 65.0769.76 68.81 6.72 101.38 74.44 105,825
65.51 to 95.62 190,245GRASS 8 70.94 65.5175.79 74.48 9.40 101.76 95.62 141,687

N/A 35,000GRASS-N/A 1 68.80 68.8068.80 68.80 68.80 24,080
43.51 to 78.22 291,552IRRGTD 10 71.84 31.3163.60 59.78 19.49 106.39 83.26 174,290

N/A 348,634IRRGTD-N/A 4 69.66 47.6077.32 69.07 26.93 111.94 122.35 240,803
_____ALL_____ _____

68.80 to 75.73 246,98525 70.52 31.3170.40 66.00 15.95 106.66 122.35 163,013
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 50% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 153,804DRY 2 69.76 65.0769.76 68.81 6.72 101.38 74.44 105,825
68.80 to 85.02 172,996GRASS 9 70.68 65.5175.01 74.35 8.69 100.89 95.62 128,620
47.60 to 78.22 324,073IRRGTD 13 69.95 31.3167.37 62.63 23.63 107.56 122.35 202,970

N/A 97,100IRRGTD-N/A 1 69.52 69.5269.52 69.52 69.52 67,500
_____ALL_____ _____

68.80 to 75.73 246,98525 70.52 31.3170.40 66.00 15.95 106.66 122.35 163,013
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SALE PRICE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
_____Total $_____ _____

N/A 41,551  30000 TO     59999 2 76.91 68.8076.91 78.19 10.54 98.37 85.02 32,487
N/A 97,100  60000 TO     99999 1 69.52 69.5269.52 69.52 69.52 67,500
N/A 131,197 100000 TO    149999 5 74.44 70.5274.37 74.13 4.04 100.32 78.22 97,261

65.07 to 83.26 214,128 150000 TO    249999 7 69.95 65.0771.82 71.91 4.81 99.87 83.26 153,988
31.31 to 122.35 320,400 250000 TO    499999 8 70.62 31.3170.55 68.62 31.36 102.81 122.35 219,861

N/A 638,170 500000 + 2 48.77 47.6048.77 48.56 2.40 100.44 49.94 309,877
_____ALL_____ _____

68.80 to 75.73 246,98525 70.52 31.3170.40 66.00 15.95 106.66 122.35 163,013
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Query: 7270
10 - BUFFALO COUNTY PAGE:4 of 4

MINIMAL NON-AG

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

6,174,630
4,075,345

25        71

       70
       66

15.95
31.31
122.35

25.07
17.65
11.25

106.66

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

6,174,630 (!: land+NAT=0)
(!: Derived)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 246,985
AVG. Assessed Value: 163,013

68.80 to 75.7395% Median C.I.:
55.71 to 76.2995% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
63.11 to 77.6895% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 15:00:50
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ASSESSED VALUE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
_____Total $_____ _____

N/A 35,000  10000 TO     29999 1 68.80 68.8068.80 68.80 68.80 24,080
N/A 48,102  30000 TO     59999 1 85.02 85.0285.02 85.02 85.02 40,895
N/A 107,369  60000 TO     99999 3 74.44 69.5273.99 74.09 3.80 99.86 78.00 79,546

31.31 to 78.22 209,425 100000 TO    149999 7 70.52 31.3161.50 54.44 16.25 112.96 78.22 114,015
53.29 to 83.26 254,887 150000 TO    249999 8 71.84 53.2971.57 71.37 8.17 100.28 83.26 181,925

N/A 452,868 250000 TO    499999 5 65.51 47.6076.20 67.05 36.77 113.65 122.35 303,644
_____ALL_____ _____

68.80 to 75.73 246,98525 70.52 31.3170.40 66.00 15.95 106.66 122.35 163,013
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